(b) Connections - No soldered connections will be permitted.  Copper 

pipes may be joined by means of approved threaded solderless, 
gasketless, connections or may be brazed with phosphorized 
copper or silver copper brazing rod, which shall have a melting 
point of not less than one thousand one hundred (1,100°) degrees 
Fahrenheit. 

(c) Fittings - All fittings shall be of brass and shall be in conformity 

with the American Water Works Standard or equal. 

(3) WORKMANSHIP AND INSPECTION.  The workmanship and 
inspection shall be done as follows: